
Race 4 Wanza

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 12 00:28:52.95 3

2 15 00:32:09.93 9

3 10 00:33:52.35 15

4 13 00:33:10.87 15

5 2 00:35:58.73 29

6 7 00:43:07.70 43

7 14 00:43:41.27 43

8 4 00:45:39.77 51

9 11 00:47:43.27 59

10 6 00:50:16.42 68

11 5 00:51:17.14 73

12 16 00:58:58.95 99

13 1 00:59:10.02 99

14 8 01:09:01.30 109

15 9 01:11:06.59 113

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

3 01:27:23.47 1
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Race 4 Wanza

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 12 00:28:52.95 3 3

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 345 Chip Powell 00:28:16.87 1

2 2 344 Ronan Fink 00:29:29.03 2

3 5 343 Jackson Byrne 00:32:37.68 (5)

2 15 00:32:09.93 6 9

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 3590 Ryan Bagg 00:31:07.12 3

2 6 3592 Andrew Brock 00:33:12.74 6

3 10 3593 Zayah Perlmutter 00:34:34.22 (10)

4 13 3591 Teddy Bagg 00:35:47.11 (13)

5 17 3595 Tick Louis 00:36:25.05 (17)

6 18 3594 Aaron Perlmutter 00:36:25.98 (18)

3 10 00:33:52.35 3 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 337 gina mullen 00:33:47.05 7

2 8 338 matthew mullen 00:33:57.65 8

3 9 339 mike mullen 00:33:58.42 (9)

4 13 00:33:10.87 6 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 3568 Nick Miloiron 00:31:07.94 4

2 11 3570 Bess Miloiron 00:35:13.80 11

3 12 3569 Mason Miliron 00:35:34.65 (12)

4 19 3565 Matthew Abrams 00:41:31.61 (19)

5 35 3566 Blake Miloiron 00:51:08.33 (35)

6 40 3567 C Miloiron 00:53:08.00 (40)

5 2 00:35:58.73 3 29

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 303 Stephanie Amengual 00:35:58.56 14

2 15 305 Tori Trimble 00:35:58.89 15

3 16 304 Francesca Disalvo 00:36:14.47 (16)

6 7 00:43:07.70 5 43

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 330 Olivia Merchant 00:42:27.15 20

2 23 329 Isaiah Jackson 00:43:48.25 23

3 24 328 Erin Howard 00:43:57.99 (24)

4 28 327 Chris Howard 00:47:19.07 (28)

5 39 326 Tyler Cooper 00:51:59.47 (39)

7 14 00:43:41.27 2 43

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 3584 Lindsay Bowman 00:43:41.27 21

2 22 3585 Stefan Perrine 00:43:41.27 22

8 4 00:45:39.77 5 51

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 25 312 Will White 00:45:39.31 25

2 26 310 Gary Roberts 00:45:40.22 26

3 32 309 Ken Fertig 00:48:51.75 (32)

4 33 311 Kristen White 00:48:51.91 (33)
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Race 4 Wanza

5 34 308 Carrie Chinners 00:48:52.09 (34)

9 11 00:47:43.27 3 59

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 29 342 Tiger Sones 00:47:42.57 29

2 30 340 Edward Bird 00:47:43.96 30

3 31 341 Jena Brown 00:47:44.20 (31)

10 6 00:50:16.42 5 68

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 27 322 Grayson Rape 00:47:14.09 27

2 41 324 Jaclyn Suttlemyre 00:53:18.74 41

3 42 321 Kate Merryman 00:55:01.70 (42)

4 46 319 Chloe Conway 00:58:20.39 (46)

5 47 323 Allie Sandman 00:58:20.53 (47)

11 5 00:51:17.14 6 73

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 36 314 Samuel Sieverdes 00:51:15.63 36

2 37 316 Zach Terese 00:51:18.65 37

3 38 317 Hayden Wenzel 00:51:20.96 (38)

4 43 318 Mickee Wenzel 00:57:29.39 (43)

5 44 313 Kara Sieverdes 00:57:29.80 (44)

6 45 315 Nadine Terese 00:57:30.16 (45)

12 16 00:58:58.95 4 99

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 48 3599 Jake Permitter 00:58:35.25 48

2 51 3598 Samantha Permitter 00:59:22.65 51

3 52 3600 Sophia Permitter 01:03:17.62 (52)

4 53 3601 Emily Brock 01:03:18.22 (53)

13 1 00:59:10.02 2 99

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 49 302 Stephanie Vong 00:59:09.60 49

2 50 301 Kevin Futrell 00:59:10.45 50

14 8 01:09:01.30 2 109

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 54 332 Whitney Whitesides 01:09:01.04 54

2 55 331 Mason Lambert-Gorwyn 01:09:01.56 55

15 9 01:11:06.59 4 113

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 56 335 Anna Kirkland 01:11:04.82 56

2 57 336 Lindsay Squeglia 01:11:08.36 57

3 58 334 ReJoyce Green 01:11:11.64 (58)

4 59 333 Pamela Ferguson 01:11:13.06 (59)
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Race 4 Wanza

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Type Chip Time Team

1 1 345 Chip Powell Team 00:28:16.87 12

2 2 344 Ronan Fink Team 00:29:29.03 12

3 3 3590 Ryan Bagg Team 00:31:07.12 15

4 4 3568 Nick Miloiron Team 00:31:07.94 13

5 (5) 343 Jackson Byrne Team 00:32:37.68 12

6 6 3592 Andrew Brock Team 00:33:12.74 15

7 7 337 gina mullen Team 00:33:47.05 10

8 8 338 matthew mullen Team 00:33:57.65 10

9 (9) 339 mike mullen Team 00:33:58.42 10

10 (10) 3593 Zayah Perlmutter Team 00:34:34.22 15

11 11 3570 Bess Miloiron Team 00:35:13.80 13

12 (12) 3569 Mason Miliron Team 00:35:34.65 13

13 (13) 3591 Teddy Bagg Team 00:35:47.11 15

14 14 303 Stephanie Amengual Team 00:35:58.56 2

15 15 305 Tori Trimble Team 00:35:58.89 2

16 (16) 304 Francesca Disalvo Team 00:36:14.47 2

17 (17) 3595 Tick Louis Team 00:36:25.05 15

18 (18) 3594 Aaron Perlmutter Team 00:36:25.98 15

19 (19) 3565 Matthew Abrams Team 00:41:31.61 13

20 20 330 Olivia Merchant Team 00:42:27.15 7

21 21 3584 Lindsay Bowman Team 00:43:41.27 14

22 22 3585 Stefan Perrine Team 00:43:41.27 14

23 23 329 Isaiah Jackson Team 00:43:48.25 7

24 (24) 328 Erin Howard Team 00:43:57.99 7

25 25 312 Will White Team 00:45:39.31 4

26 26 310 Gary Roberts Team 00:45:40.22 4

27 27 322 Grayson Rape Team 00:47:14.09 6

28 (28) 327 Chris Howard Team 00:47:19.07 7

29 29 342 Tiger Sones Team 00:47:42.57 11

30 30 340 Edward Bird Team 00:47:43.96 11

31 (31) 341 Jena Brown Team 00:47:44.20 11

32 (32) 309 Ken Fertig Team 00:48:51.75 4

33 (33) 311 Kristen White Team 00:48:51.91 4

34 (34) 308 Carrie Chinners Team 00:48:52.09 4

35 (35) 3566 Blake Miloiron Team 00:51:08.33 13

36 36 314 Samuel Sieverdes Team 00:51:15.63 5

37 37 316 Zach Terese Team 00:51:18.65 5

38 (38) 317 Hayden Wenzel Team 00:51:20.96 5

39 (39) 326 Tyler Cooper Team 00:51:59.47 7

40 (40) 3567 C Miloiron Team 00:53:08.00 13

41 41 324 Jaclyn Suttlemyre Team 00:53:18.74 6

42 (42) 321 Kate Merryman Team 00:55:01.70 6

43 (43) 318 Mickee Wenzel Team 00:57:29.39 5

44 (44) 313 Kara Sieverdes Team 00:57:29.80 5

45 (45) 315 Nadine Terese Team 00:57:30.16 5

46 (46) 319 Chloe Conway Team 00:58:20.39 6

47 (47) 323 Allie Sandman Team 00:58:20.53 6

48 48 3599 Jake Permitter Team 00:58:35.25 16

49 49 302 Stephanie Vong Team 00:59:09.60 1

50 50 301 Kevin Futrell Team 00:59:10.45 1

51 51 3598 Samantha Permitter Team 00:59:22.65 16
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Race 4 Wanza

52 (52) 3600 Sophia Permitter Team 01:03:17.62 16

53 (53) 3601 Emily Brock Team 01:03:18.22 16

54 54 332 Whitney Whitesides Team 01:09:01.04 8

55 55 331 Mason Lambert-Gorwyn Team 01:09:01.56 8

56 56 335 Anna Kirkland Team 01:11:04.82 9

57 57 336 Lindsay Squeglia Team 01:11:08.36 9

58 (58) 334 ReJoyce Green Team 01:11:11.64 9

59 (59) 333 Pamela Ferguson Team 01:11:13.06 9

60 0 306 Tonetta Scott Team 01:27:23.47 3
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